
GST INVOICE
Invoice No : 187
Delivery challan no l

Dated; l8-O7-2O24
Dated :

PO NO

PO Date

20240713016
13-07 2024

SFS HARDWARE
*30-26 3rd FI-OOR PLOT NO 36

BURHANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLONY
TRIMIII,GHEERY I{YDERABAD 50O-O I 5

Mobile : 7997525372
CotopaDy's GSTIIT: 36BJJPG3515K126

Despatched Through BY HAI{D / DRT!'ER
Despatched Date :

State Code; 36

7 l18l2024

Buyer:
M/s. MODI HOUSING I'UT LTD, - TRADING
5-4-18713 &,4,II FLOOR, MC ROAL)

SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyet's GSTII{ : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO

HSN Quantity Rate GST % AmountS.No Descliption of Goods

GI CIiANNEL BRACKET SIZE: 50w X 300 MM

GI CIIANNEL BRACKET SIZE: sow x 300 MM

?no.' 2otq o? zzoL2_

ilr: EIEE
tN'Wi\!tD

ivl It t, 1...c vI.s. )iJl,:
)

)ll
lnward No: I

Receivi!
MRN Nor ir

7318
7318

100.00 Nos
100.00 Nos

53.00
54.00

I
2

ml

18.00%

18.00%
5,300.00
5,400.00

0.00
TOTAL : 10,700.oo

Totrl Tax Arnount: 1926.00

Round off

ccsT @ 9 o/.

sGsT @ 9 7o

0.00

963.00

963.00

Grand Total L2,626.OO
Amount Chargeable {in words)

Rs: TWELVE THOUSAIID SIX HUI{DRED AND TWENTY SIX ONLY

For SFS HARDWARE
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NBan} ame II{DIAH OVERSEAS BANK

FSI C Code IOBAOOO0432
Branch ROA.DRP SECUND ERABAD
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